Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexa Page - (911926) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.11
2:39.93
2:41.25
2:42.75
2:46.37
2:50.24
2:53.42
2:54.71
3:00.24
3:00.42
3:17.13
3:22.74
3:25.52
3:26.71
3:28.87

3:30.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.93
2:42.75
2:41.25
2:36.11
2:46.37
2:50.24

2:53.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
411
401
390
365
341
322
315
287
286
219
201
193
190
184
180

WA Pts

411
390
401
442
365
341
322

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

-n

m m I I

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

12/05/18
03/11/18
30/09/18
13/10/18
14/10/17
18/06/17
13/05/17
11/12/16
26/06/16
05/06/16
10/01/16
22/03/15
18/01/15
14/02/15
22/06/14

21/09/14

Date

03/11/18
13/10/18
30/09/18
12/05/18
14/10/17
18/06/17
13/05/17

Meet

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017
Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier

Tynemouth ASC Club Championships

Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Meet
Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Wear Valley May L3 Meet
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017
Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Sheffield
Middlesborough
Billingham
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Stanley

South Shields
Tynemouth
Stanley
Gateshead
Tynemouth

Durham

Venue

Sheffield
Billingham
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Middlesbrough

Bishop Auckland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:54.71
3:00.24
3:00.42
3:17.13
3:22.74
3:26.71
3:25.52
3:30.56
3:28.87

Copyright 2024

219
201
190
193
180
184

m I I I I

m I I

11/12/16
26/06/16
05/06/16
10/01/16
22/03/15
14/02/15
18/01/15
21/09/14
22/06/14

Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships

Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Tynemouth ASC Club Championships

Middlesbrough
Stanley
Stanley

South Shields
Tynemouth
Gateshead
Stanley
Durham

Tynemouth

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Page 2/2
3

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



