Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexa Page - (911926) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.11	442	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
2:39.93	411	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
2:41.25	401	Н	30/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	Newcastle	2
2:42.75	390	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Newcastle	2
2:46.37	365	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Newcastle	2
2:50.24	341	Н	18/06/17	Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
2:53.42	322	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
2:54.71	315	Н	11/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
3:00.24	287	Н	26/06/16	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
3:00.42	286	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Newcastle	3
3:17.13	219	Н	10/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	Newcastle	3
3:22.74	201	F	22/03/15	Tynemouth ASC Club Championships	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	4
3:25.52	193	Н	18/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
3:26.71	190	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:28.87	184	F	22/06/14	Tynemouth ASC Club Championships	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	4
3:30.56	180	F	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Tynemouth	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.93	411	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
2:42.75	390	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Newcastle	2
2:41.25	401	Н	30/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	Newcastle	2
2:36.11	442	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
2:46.37	365	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Newcastle	2
2:50.24	341	Н	18/06/17	Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
2:53.42 Copyright 2024	322 1	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:54.71	315	Н	11/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
3:00.24	287	Н	26/06/16	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
3:00.42	286	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Newcastle	3
3:17.13	219	Н	10/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	Newcastle	3
3:22.74	201	F	22/03/15	Tynemouth ASC Club Championships	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	4
3:26.71	190	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:25.52	193	Н	18/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
3:30.56	180	F	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Tynemouth	3
3:28.87	184	F	22/06/14	Tynemouth ASC Club Championships	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS